TYPE

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

SCHOOL
Dixon (H.S.

Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

.S.
S.
.S.
S.
.S.
(H.
(H.
(H.
(H.
Freeport (H.
(H.

I T T T T T

Freeport
LaSalle (L. —Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Rochelle
Rochelle
Rochelle
Rochelle
Rochelle
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Sterling (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)

FULL NAME
Ryan Lawton
Ethan Sherman
Michael Ludens
Nolan Kemp
Brennan Miller
Grant Jacobs
Deven Stewart

Connor Shoemaker

Jack Heimer
Jacob Withrow
Gannon Ruckman
Wyatt Fosler
Nate Rodriguez
Jake Zeman
Mason Mitchell
Matt Haas
Zach Plackett
Ayden Sines
Taylor Joyce

Zeke Hessenberger

Ethan Hanaman
Colton Scheppers
Austin Robinson
Jack Beetz

T.J. McDonnell
Caden Ericzon
Nick Angus

Joe Connell
Drake Stoudt
Kadon Harth

L. Lawhorn
Reese Kirk
Shephard Hayes

Brett Ferguson
Grant Wasson
Kody Velazquez
Jalen Bickett
Brayden Schulz
Tyler Fauble
Spencer Schutz
Luke Steinke
Nathaniel Stout
Carter Schlegel
Jaydon Shuman

GRADE  score
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.

Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.

100
104
113
123
130
111
77
81
80
86
84
88
79
87
89
85
90
87
78
79
96
92
89
100
76
94
91
98
111
94
159
108
128

128
71
79
81
86
82
87
84
90
96

104



TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

Sterling (H.S.
Sterling (H.S.
Streator

Streator
Twp.
Twp.

Streator
Streator

(
(
(
(
(
(

Streator

Josh O'Brien
Carter Lehman
Grant Mascal
Cole Holloway
Jacob Magana
Austin Fairall
Cooper Wahl
Trevor Sterling

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
So.

r.

Fr.

Jr.

114
115
80
81
77
96
95
119



